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17/08/2024Edité le :
2024-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

ARGENTON

MONTOIRE

LA SOUTERRAINE

LAMOTTE BEUVRON

GUERET

Date

06/07/2024

13/07/2024

22/07/2024

28/07/2024

04/08/2024

10/08/2024

Heure

12:00

08:05

07:35

08:20

10:50

07:30

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

280

440

327

481

327

487

Point extr.

324

481

362

521

371

529

Engagés

1093

657

386

520

552

339

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

289

331

388

413

449

478

Départage

3069,00

3128,00

2208,00

2802,00

1670,00

2423,00

2306,00

1823,00

991,00

1791,00

1935,00

1149,00

1500,00

1793,00

2210,00

1925,00

1140,00

1289,00

1415,00

1582,00

2243,00

1719,00

900,00

1062,00

1232,00

2149,00

517,00

1138,00

1893,00

744,00

1566,00

859,00

896,00

1108,00

1427,00

1632,00

952,00

Prix

37

36

32

31

29

28

26

25

24

24

22

21

21

21

21

20

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

14

14

14

13

13

13

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

Points

37,00

36,00

32,00

31,00

29,00

28,00

26,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

16,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

Amateur

BUIRE J-Michel

COTTE Jean Claude

COUZIN Marc

DE METS Maurice

DELBREUVE Robert

GRZELCZYK Vincent

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

DEMARTHE Philippe

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

RAOULT Francis P&F

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

BOURGAIN Pascal

GRUSON  Franck

LECHERF Jean Paul

LECHENE Bernard

PAVY Olivier

BINET Didier

THOMAS Christophe

MARQUILLIE Philippe

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

WISSOCQUE Franck

MARQUILLIE Bruno

BAYART Elie

TRIQUET Thérèse

DUHAMEL Antonin

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

LEFEBVRE Pascal

HECHTER B & M

ROLAND Teddy

DELATTRE Jérôme

LEICHT J-François

BOLLE Gilles

BRUNET Yannis

LEPRINCE Dominique

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

Bureau enlogeur

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

AIRE SUR LA LYS

THEROUANNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

RENESCURE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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588,00

705,00

725,00

1111,00

1215,00

434,00

604,00

299,00

365,00

558,00

598,00

702,00

753,00

304,00

445,00

742,00

913,00

179,00

294,00

363,00

371,00

388,00

412,00

445,00

48,00

128,00

160,00

205,00

206,00

626,00

67,00

79,00

96,00

122,00

140,00

196,00

205,00

386,00

401,00

408,00

4,00

36,00

49,00

60,00

69,00

72,00

80,00

101,00

104,00

137,00

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

DEWINTRE Christophe

BECQUART Pascal

LEMAIRE Bernard

WISSOCQUE Terry

DEVIENNE  Gérard

GHIER Noel

LAMAL Joel

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

VERCOUTRE Kévin

CARBONNIER Christophe

ANANIE Yves

BRIOUL Francis

VANHOUTTE Michel

VASSEUR Michel

DELBECQ JP& S

ROLLAND Kévin

DEU Dimitri

MANSEL José

DECOBERT Christopher

CAILLEUX Vincent

BENDRE Eric

JULIEN Yohan

LECHERF Noah

DARCHEVILLE Ines

PAVY  Nicolas

MOCKELYN Eric

DUWICQUET Dominique

DESITTER Bernard

PACCOU André

MALY OF WALY James

MARION Guy

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

RUCKBUSCH Stéphanie

CHEVALIER Damien

CUVELLIER José

MOTHERON Alain

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

CAUDRELIER Laurent

DUHEM Christian

TRACHE David

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

PRUVOST Jimmy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

CAILLIEZ Francis

LEROY Didier

VANPOULLE Jean

DALIBON Dylan

RENARD Alain

DEU Philippe

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

BLENDECQUES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ARQUES

RENESCURE

RENESCURE

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

RENESCURE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

WATTEN

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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